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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kara Weber             Top Fin        1/3    6:18       19:32
2     Greg Giannell          Top Fin        1/3    6:35       20:25
3     Maura Withington       Top Fin        2/3    6:45       20:55
4     Parker Carroll         Top Fin        2/3    7:11       22:15
5     Courtney Murtha        Top Fin        3/3    7:14       22:25
6     Pedro Palenzuela       Top Fin        3/3    7:16       22:31
7     Liz Erickson           F3039         1/16    7:27       23:05
8     Al Cothern             M4049          1/4    7:52       24:24
9     Andrew Knight          M2029          1/4    8:19       25:46
10    Joe Baldwin            M6069          1/3    8:23       25:58
11    Betsy Beyer            F4049         1/17    8:24       26:01
12    Carl Miller            M3039          1/7    8:30       26:21
13    Michaela Connors       F2029         1/12    8:41       26:55
14    Unknown Partic. 6101   M00            1/2    8:42       26:57
15    Raquel Veras           F4049         2/17    8:49       27:21
16    Holli Frey             F4049         3/17    8:52       27:29
17    Sofie Grossman         F2029         2/12    8:56       27:42
18    Viviana Tompkins       F3039         2/16    9:01       27:58
19    Alexander Volz         M119           1/4    9:02       27:59
20    Eric Volz              M4049          2/4    9:02       28:00
21    Kathy Fenlon           F5059          1/7    9:02       28:01
22    Ana L Cordova          F5059          2/7    9:04       28:05
23    Sara Perkins           F2029         3/12    9:04       28:06
24    Sophia Dahlgren        F119           1/5    9:04       28:07
25    Kerri Morse            F3039         3/16    9:11       28:29
26    Reggie Bailey          M3039          2/7    9:14       28:37
27    Tatiana Bido           F3039         4/16    9:17       28:47
28    Deborah Montgomery     F4049         4/17    9:19       28:52
29    Victoria Morton        F4049         5/17    9:19       28:54
30    Claudia Palenzuela     F4049         6/17    9:21       28:59
31    Sheree Murray          F3039         5/16    9:21       29:00
32    Randy David            M3039          3/7    9:23       29:06
33    Yunaira Vega           F3039         6/16    9:38       29:53
34    Alejandro Palenzuela   M119           2/4    9:44       30:11
35    Maria Martinez         F3039         7/16    9:50       30:29
36    Katie Shannon          F2029         4/12    9:51       30:32
37    Laura Palafox          F4049         7/17    9:51       30:33
38    Marlene Sotelo         F4049         8/17    9:55       30:46
39    Jacob Grozier          M2029          2/4    9:56       30:49
40    Martina Shorkey        F2029         5/12    9:56       30:49
41    Alexandra Taylor       F2029         6/12   10:00       31:01
42    Isabel Diebra          F119           2/5   10:05       31:14
43    Denise Lam             F4049         9/17   10:10       31:31
44    Angela Thomas          F3039         8/16   10:22       32:07
45    Jen Hong               F2029         7/12   10:27       32:23
46    Denise Surdoval        F5059          3/7   10:27       32:24
47    Khue Tran              F2029         8/12   10:30       32:34
48    Maddie Van Fleet       F3039         9/16   10:42       33:11
49    Daniel Dugger          M3039          4/7   10:43       33:14
50    Jeffrey Katz           M4049          3/4   10:43       33:14
51    Paula Geraci           F4049        10/17   10:46       33:23
52    Eric Greczel           M3039          5/7   10:49       33:31
53    Crimpson Kimmick       F4049        11/17   10:49       33:33
54    Daniel Huntington      M3039          6/7   10:52       33:40
55    Cindy Cothern          F4049        12/17   10:53       33:45
56    Tricia Garay           F4049        13/17   10:54       33:47
57    Margaret Bonar         F3039        10/16   10:57       33:57
58    Zach Palmisciano       M3039          7/7   11:04       34:19
59    Madison Hedge          F119           3/5   11:05       34:21
60    Cynthia Lamerson       F5059          4/7   11:20       35:09
61    Daryl Cheifetz         F6069          1/7   11:22       35:14
62    Charity Grams          F2029         9/12   11:25       35:25
63    Terrell Thomas         M2029          3/4   11:42       36:15
64    Marcella Triconni      F119           4/5   11:43       36:20
65    Siegfried Lueghausen   M5059          1/2   11:46       36:29
66    Andrea Lueghausen      F5059          5/7   11:46       36:30
67    Adriana Rincon         F4049        14/17   11:52       36:46
68    Jazmin Morris          F119           5/5   12:17       38:06
69    Michael Morris         M4049          4/4   12:20       38:14
70    Sharon Lehmann         F6069          2/7   12:26       38:34
71    Mike Long              M6069          2/3   12:34       38:56
72    Margie Howard          F4049        15/17   12:38       39:11
73    Julie Garrison Long    F4049        16/17   12:50       39:48
74    June Abrahams          F6069          3/7   13:03       40:28
75    Nivia Lucero           F5059          6/7   13:25       41:37
76    Janice Brown           F4049        17/17   13:41       42:25
77    Earnestine Gibson      F6069          4/7   13:42       42:28
78    Deborah Miller         F6069          5/7   14:12       44:02
79    Shelly Hedge           F5059          7/7   14:18       44:20
80    Collin Hedge           M2029          4/4   14:22       44:33
81    Amber Boyette Gonzalez F3039        11/16   14:24       44:37
82    Sam Shaw               F2029        10/12   14:29       44:55
83    Mae Rooney             F2029        11/12   14:30       44:56
84    Samantha Morris        F3039        12/16   14:36       45:17
85    Rose Volaski           F6069          6/7   14:38       45:22
86    Joseph Lisboa          M119           3/4   14:47       45:50
87    Carlos Lisboa, Jr      M119           4/4   14:48       45:52
88    Lauren Lisboa          F3039        13/16   14:54       46:10
89    Valencia Spells Anders F3039        14/16   14:54       46:11
90    Unknown Partic. 6150   M00            2/2   15:15       47:18
91    Peter Lehmann          M6069          3/3   15:16       47:21
92    Christine Saxton       F3039        15/16   15:19       47:29
93    Megan Weekley          F3039        16/16   15:31       48:05
94    Ellen Weekley          F6069          7/7   15:31       48:06
95    Jennifer Cullity       F2029        12/12   15:39       48:31
96    William Cullity        M5059          2/2   15:39       48:31
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